
Marden Estate Ennerdale Road
Tynemouth Holy Saviours Church

North Shields Albion Road
Billy Mill Coast Road

Willington Square Slip Road
Wallsend Forum Station Road

Station Road Cross Avenue
DWP Tyneview Park

HMRC Benton Park View

0700
0705
0710
0716
0721
0729
0733
0741
0748

buses between
Marden Estate | North Shields | Wallsend | Benton Park View 392

HMRC Benton Park View
DWP Tyneview Park

Whitley Road Proctor & Gamble
Wallsend Forum Station Road

Churchill Street Library
Billy Mill Coast Road

Queen Alexandra Road West
Linskill Terrace

Marden Estate Ennerdale Road

1630
1638
1642
1651
1701
1703
1706
1710
1715

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     B E N T O N  P A R K  V I E W

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     M A R D E N  E S T A T E

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

 Emergency strike timetable e�ective from 6th November 2023


