Emergency strike timetable effective from 6th November 2023

BUSES TOWARDS BENTON PARK VIEW

Mondays to Frida	except public holidays
------------------	------------------------

	_
Marden Estate Ennerdale Road	0700
Tynemouth Holy Saviours Church	0705
North Shields Albion Road	0710
Billy Mill Coast Road	0716
Willington Square Slip Road	0721
Wallsend Forum Station Road	0729
Station Road Cross Avenue	0733
DWP Tyneview Park	0741
HMRC Benton Park View	0748

BUSES TOWARDS MARDEN ESTATE

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

HMRC Benton Park View	1630
DWP Tyneview Park	1638
Whitley Road Proctor & Gamble	1642
Wallsend Forum Station Road	1651
Churchill Street Library	1701
Billy Mill Coast Road	1703
Queen Alexandra Road West	1706
Linskill Terrace	1710
Marden Estate Ennerdale Road	1715